MiroHost Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics 12-3Jul-2014

MiroHost Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.mirohost.net
Description MiroHost Hosting Services
country Ukraine

Scan Date 01/3un/2014

Total Dirs 112,166

Total Files 1,561,240

Total Data 1.95 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)
/ 112166 1561240 1.95 TB 100.00 %
/ubuntu 85476 1205650 1.50 TB 76.70 %
/ubuntu/ubuntu 42738 602797 765.99 GB 38.35 %
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool 38624 579882 720.27 GB 36.06 %
/ubuntu/pooTl 38624 579936 720.23 GB 36.06 %
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe 30442 386371 394.35 GB 19.74 %
/ubuntu/pool/universe 30442 386425 394.30 GB 19.74 %
/debian 25238 313289 351.92 GB 17.62 %
/debian/pool 23551 298938 340.12 GB 17.03 %
/debian/pool/main 22906 293155 313.02 GB 15.67 %
/ubuntu/pool/main 6861 183761 281.52 GB 14.10 %
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main 6861 183761 281.52 GB 14.10 %
/ubuntu/pool/main/1 1579 55779 90.00 GB 4.51 %
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/1 1579 55779 90.00 GB 4.51 %
/centos 228 30799 83.75 GB 4.19 %
/centos/6.5 87 22256 47.74 GB 2.39 %
/ubuntu/dists 4108 21269 44 .96 GB 2.25 %
/ubuntu/ubuntu/dists 4108 21267 44.91 GB 2.25 %
/ubuntu/pool/main/1/1inux 0 17762 41.60 GB 2.08 %
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/1/11inux 0 17762 41.60 GB 2.08 %
Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space
[ Linux package Files 1.37 1B 70.25 %
[ Archive Files 521.30 GB 26.10 %
[ pisk 1mage Files 53.00 GB 2.65 %
[l viscellaneous Files 17.35 GB 0.87 %
[ pata Files 1.61 GB 0.08 %
[ mage Files 849.00 MB 0.04 %
[ Linux system Files 86.95 MB < 0.01 %
. Development Files 18.12 mMB < 0.01 %
| | pocument Files 9.64 vB < 0.01 %
[ patabase Files 7.95 MB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 940.62 GB 231 GB
Average: 78.38 GB 173 GB
Maximum: 229.15 GB

116 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2013/07 58 GB
ek 2014/06 0 cB
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MiroHost Hosting Services - FTP Site Statistics 12-3Jul-2014

Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1994.62 GB 609 B
Average: 199.46 GB 457 GB
Maximum: 607.27 GB

305 GB
Minimum: 2.37 GB
From: 2005 152 cB
To: 2014 0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 1554175 ... 400956 Files
Average: 155418 Files 300717 Files
Maximum: 400955 Files

200478 Files
Minimum: 3314 Files

Erom: 2005 100239 Files

To: 2014 0 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

[ oes Files 1.30 T8 66.89 %
B 6z Files 347.40 GB 17.43 %
Bl xz Fites 105.14 GB 5.28 %
Bl 822 Files 68.76 GB 3.45 %
[ 1s0 Files 53.00 GB 2.66 %
[ rev Files 32.61 GB 1.64 %
[ uoes Files 22.98 GB 1.15 %
[l NoEXT Files 14.58 GB 0.73 %
| | DrRPM Files 14.25 GB 0.71 %
[ sieNep Files 1.22 GB 0.06 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

[ oes Files 839.53 K 54.29 %
[ 6z Fites 327.98 K 21.21 %
[l osc Files 212.12 K 13.72 %
[l uvoeE Files 61.20 K 3.96 %
[ xz Files 35.13 K 2.27 %
[ re Files 21.99 K 1.42 %
[ Bz2 Files 21.61 K 1.40 %
[ NoExT Files 12.04 K 0.78 %
| | brPM Files 8.09 K 0.52 %
[ cre Files 6.76 K 0.44 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category

Linux Package Files
Archive Files

Disk Image Files
Miscellaneous Files
Data Files

Image Files

Linux System Files
Development Files
Document Files
Database Files

File Type

Debian Linux Package File

GZIP Compressed Archive File
LZMA2 Compressed File

BZIP Compressed Archive File

CD or DVD ISO Image

Linux Installation Package File
Miscellaneous Files

Extensible Firmware Interface File
Image File

Debian Linux Source Control File
Syslinux COM32 Module File
Binary Data File

Generic Source Code File

Debian Linux File

Portable Network Graphic Image
Configuration File

Database File

Text Document

XML File

Executable Program

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension

DEB Files

GZ Files

XZ Files

BZ2 Files

ISO Files

RPM Files

UDEB Files

NOEXT Files

DRPM Files
SIGNED Files

EFI Files

IMG Files
UNIVERSE Files
MAIN Files

DSC Files
MULTIVERSE Files
RESTRICTED Files
C32 Files

FILES Files

0 Files

FTP Status v2.6.35

Files

931045
384717
604
14112
221998
706
636
1246
5757
10

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Files

900971
327980
35126
21610
604
30074
14112
387

20
212121
636
1128
842
744
623
6759
10
5684
40

7

Files

839532
327980
35126
21610
604
21989
61199
12043
8085
386
387

20
420
420
212121
420
420
636

3

1124

-3 -

Data

1.37 1B
521.30 GB
53.00 GB
17.35 GB
1.61 GB
849.00 mMB
86.95 MB
18.12 mMB
9.64 MB
7.95 MB

Data

1.32 1B
347.40 GB
105.14 GB
68.76 GB
53.00 GB
46.86 GB
17.35 GB
1.21 GB
837.72 mB
350.97 mB
86.95 mMB
26.77 MB
15.75 MB
14.79 mMB
10.94 mB
8.36 MB
7.95 mMB
4.78 MB
4.61 mB
4.49 mMB

Data

1.30 1B
347.40 GB
105.14 GB
68.76 GB
53.00 GB
32.61 GB
22.98 GB
14.58 GB
14.25 GB
1.22 GB
1.21 GB
837.72 mMB
525.12 mB
474.36 MB
350.97 ™mB
335.86 MB
199.28 ~mB
86.95 mMB
46.61 MB
26.68 MB

12-3ul1-2014

Data (%)

70.25 %

Data (%)

67.90 %
17.39 %
.26 %
.44 %
.65 %
.35 %
.87 %
.06 %
.04 %
.02 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
.01 %
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Data (%)

66.75 %
17.39 %
5.26 %
3.44 %
.65 %
.63 %
.15 %
.73 %
.71 %
.06 %
.06 %
.04 %
.03 %
.02 %
.02 %
.02 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name

/

/ubuntu

/ubuntu/ubuntu
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool
/ubuntu/pool
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe
/ubuntu/pool/universe

/debian

/debian/pool

/debian/pool/main
/ubuntu/pool/main
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main
/ubuntu/pool/main/1
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/1
/centos

/centos/6.5

/ubuntu/dists
/ubuntu/ubuntu/dists
/ubuntu/pool/main/1/Tinux
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/1/Tinux
/centos/5.10
/ubuntu/pool/multiverse
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pooTl/multiverse
/ubuntu/pooT/universe/g
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/g
/ubuntu/pool/universe/o
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pooT/universe/o
/ubuntu/pool/universe/f
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/f
/ubuntu/pool/universe/c
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/c
/ubuntu/pool/universe/k
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pooT/universe/k
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/1
/ubuntu/pool/universe/1
/debian/pool/main/1
/debian/pool/non-free
/debian/pool/main/g
/ubuntu/pooTl/main/q
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/q
/ubuntu/pool/main/Tibr
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/Tibr
/ubuntu/pool/universe/s
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/s
/ubuntu/pool/main/Tibr/1ibreoffice
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice
/debian/pool/main/c
/ubuntu/pool/main/t
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/t
/debian-security
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Dirs

112166
85476
42738
38624
38624
30442
30442
25238
23551
22906
6861
6861
1579
1579
228
87
4108
4108
0

0

67
1249
1249
1883
1883
749
749
998
998
1293
1293
1053
1053
1487
1487
579
394
1352
59

59

29

29
1675
1675

974
195
195
496

Files

1561240
1205650
602797
579882
579936
386371
386425
313289
298938
293155
183761
183761
55779
55779
30799
22256
21269
21267
17762
17762
8313
8895
8895
30411
30411
12812
12811
13355
13355
17292
17292
14973
14973
13838
13811
9815
3906
22615
3364
3364
2695
2695
22468
22463
1902
1902
13388
5338
5338
7135

GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB
GB

12-3ul1-2014

Data (%)

100.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/centos/5.10/iso0s/x86_64/Cent0S-5.10-x86_64-bin-DVD-1o0f2.1is0
/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso
/centos/5.10/is0s/1386/Cent0S-5.10-1386-bin-DVvD-10f2.1is0
/centos/6.5/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.5-1386-bin-DVD1.1iso
/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso
/centos/6.5/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.5-1386-LiveDVD.iso
/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.15+dfsg-1_all.deb
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.15+dfsg-1_all.deb
/centos/6.5/is0s/x86_64/Cent0S-6.5-x86_64-bin-DVD2.1is0
/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.0rig.tar.gz
/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.0rig.tar.gz
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pooTl/multiverse/n/nvi...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.5.22.0rig.tar.gz
/debian/pool/main/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2
/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/flightgear-data/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/fligh...a/flightgear-data_3.0.0.orig.tar.bz2
/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1buildl_all.deb
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1buildl_all.deb
/debian/pool/main/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb
/centos/6.5/isos/i386/Cent0S-6.5-1386-bin-DVD2.1is0
/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser/chromium-dbg_36.0.1985.18-2_amd64.deb
/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_all.deb
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/ns3/ns3-doc_3.17+dfsg-1_al1l.deb
/debian/pool/main/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz
/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/n/nexuiz-data/nexuiz-data_2.5.2.orig.tar.gz
/debian/pool/main/c/chromium-browser/chromium-dbg_36.0.1985.18-2_7386.deb
/debian/pool/main/t/texTive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20140528.0orig.tar.xz
/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20140528.0orig.tar.xz
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-e...live-extra_2014.20140528.0rig.tar.xz
/debian/pool/main/t/texTive-extra/texlive-extra_2014.20140522.0orig.tar.xz
/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freefoam/fre...m-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1buildl_all.deb
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/universe/f/freef...m-dev-doc_0.1.0+dfsg-1buildl_all.deb
/debian/pool/non-free/n/nvidia-cuda-...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.0.35.0rig.tar.gz
/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvidia-cud...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.0.35.0rig.tar.gz
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/multiverse/n/nvi...idia-cuda-toolkit_5.0.35.0rig.tar.gz
/debian/pool/main/t/texTive-extra/texlive-extra_2013.20140408.0orig.tar.xz
/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-extra/texlive-extra_2013.20140215.0rig.tar.xz
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/t/texlive-e...live-extra_2013.20140215.0rig.tar.xz
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.2.4-3_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.2.4-4_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.3.0~betal-1_amd64.deb
/ubuntu/pool/main/1ibr/l1ibreoffice/1...ice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu5_amd64.deb
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/1ibr/libreo...ice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu5_amd64.deb
/ubuntu/pool/main/1ibr/libreoffice/1...ice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pooTl/main/Tibr/1ibreo...ice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_amd64.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.2.4-3_i386.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.2.4-4_i386.deb
/debian/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/Tibreoffice-dbg_4.3.0~betal-1_i386.deb
/ubuntu/pool/main/1ibr/1ibreoffice/1...fice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_i386.deb
/ubuntu/ubuntu/pool/main/1ibr/libreo...fice-dbg_4.2.3~rc3-0ubuntu2_i386.deb
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Modified

14/0ct/2013
29/Nov/2013
14/0ct/2013
29/Nov/2013
29/Nov/2013
29/Nov/2013
04/Dec/2012
04/Dec/2012
29/Nov/2013
22/sep/2013
13/Apr/2014
13/Apr/2014
19/Feb/2014
20/Feb/2014
20/Feb/2014
15/Dec/2013
15/pec/2013
22/May/2013
29/Nov/2013
29/May/2014
24/May /2013
24/May /2013
22/0ct/2009
25/0ct/2009
25/0ct/2009
27/May/2014
29/May/2014
29/May/2014
29/May/2014
22/May/2014
24/Dec/2013
24/Dec/2013
21/0ct/2012
18/Feb/2013
18/Feb/2013
08/Apr/2014
17/Feb/2014
17/Feb/2014
16/May/2014
30/May/2014
26/May/2014
27/May/2014
27/May/2014
09/Apr/2014
09/Apr/2014
17/May/2014
30/May/2014
27/May/2014
09/Apr/2014
09/Apr/2014

12-3ul1-2014

File Size

.35
.16
.88
.58
.75
.72
.29
.29
.20
.07
.07
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878.
871.
864.
864.
836.
836.
834.
828.
828.
828.
828.
825
823.
822.
817.
817.

G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G
G

.26
.46
.46
.02
.02
.02
.03
.76
.76
.76
.52
.75
.75
.50
.50

50
26
09
09
52
27
07
96
96
95
95

.02

60
44
85
85

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
MB
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